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JENSEN-GROUP N.V.
WKN: 000385875

ISIN: BE0003858751
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Price
36.50 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

BE0003858751
JEN

Euronext Brussels

EUR
Technology
Stock

351 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

36.20 EUR (15)
37.00 EUR (22)
36.50 EUR
36.60 EUR
36.50 EUR
36.50 EUR
36.528415 EUR
183

6,685.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003858751&ID_NOTATION=16425131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003858751&ID_NOTATION=16425131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00f214d051e120125e6ffb73bcb58ee151a996cd001315b49a1ebe05a52b896b&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=54618ae7173b134ff&time=1714602029&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c35f1d878c7c16a7647b3c742630a8a186ce49fbb1c344ac7fcd8d3bca2247a&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c347955e58cef51da&time=1714602029&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56c5e1bd63cf92367cb7491b2652eb6a314badb3716b80c13f4f84b0fc154991&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e4e2234450b1e1935&time=1714602029&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d80370be10d6015b12ef3c0dfe5a19c4ff2f6fdb9c5e5390fcfcf0db08e29a39&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e4dbcb6c27a572c30&time=1714602029&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=696e21bfe1a48c97a9ba773fab3abd470a24837eb8caf4827dd7a584c4aec565&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1fbe30a05c7e8d31d&time=1714602029&tool=RSC

JENSEN-GROUP N.V.

Details

2024/04/30 12:14:33

Price
36.50 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN BE0003858751
Symbol JEN
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 351 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 36.20 EUR (15)
Ask (Ask size) 37.00 EUR (22)
Open 36.50 EUR
High 36.60 EUR
Low 36.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 36.50 EUR
VWAP 36.528415 EUR
Volume (pcs) 183
Trading volume 6,685.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 59
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.87% +20.07% +28.98%
Perf (abs.) +5.00 +6.10 +8.20
Beta -0.08 0.18 0.55
Volatility  19.81 21.79 29.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for JENSEN-GROUP N.V.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2024/04/
30
London Stock 2021/06/
Exchange 09
Frankfurt 2024/04/
30
Euronext Brussels 2024/04/
30
Duesseldorf 2024/04/

Trading volume

(mio.)

16:08 36.20 EUR 0.00

12:04 28.50 EUR 0.43

08:03 36.10 EUR 0.00

12:14 36.50 EUR 0.01

08:12 35.90 EUR 0.00

36.44 EUR (524)

37.21 EUR (1,460)
34.82 EUR (2,314)
33.06 EUR (1,676)
38.90 EUR (2024/04/02)
32.20 EUR (2024/02/21)
38.90 EUR (2024/04/02)
30.00 EUR (2023/05/15)

Number of
trades

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16425131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395863231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395369867
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452087306

JENSEN-GROUP N.V.
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ERSTE

Group



JENSEN-GROUP N.V.

Company profile
Company Logo

| JENSEN

Contact Details
JENSEN-GROUP NV

Bijenstraat 6, Sint-Denijs-Westrem - 9051
Ghent

Telefon: +32-9-333-83-30
Fax: +32-9-333-83-39
E-mail: info@jensen-group.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jesper Munch
Jensen
Fabian Lutz

Markus Schalch

Martin Rauch

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Rudy Provoost

Jobst Wagner

Anne Munch
Jensen

Erik
Vanderhaegen
Inge Buyse

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@jensen-group.com
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